TTM450 Series
450W Medical & ITE Grade AC/DC Power Supplies
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage Range ............. 100-240 VAC
Input Frequency .................... 50-60Hz
Input Current ......................... 5.3A rms max. @ full load

........................................... UL/IEC/EN 60950-1 (2nd Edition)
........................................... CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1 (2nd Edition)
........................................... UL/IEC/EN 62368-1:2014
Agency Approvals ............... UL, cUL, TUV, CB, CE
Other Compliance ............. RoHS
MODELS LIST
Product No.
Main Output
Voltage
@Convection
@12 CFM (12-24V)
@13.8 CFM (36-54V)
Forced Air Ripple
& Noise
Current Wattage Current Wattage
TTM450-12 12V 20.8A 250W 37.5A 450W 170mV
TTM450-15 15V 16.6A 250W 30A 450W 170mV
TTM450-19 19V 13A 250W 23.7A 450W 130mV
TTM450-24 24V 10.4A 250W 18.8A 450W 120mV
TTM450-36 36V 6.9A 250W 12.5A 450W 220mV
TTM450-48 48V 5.2A 250W 9.4A 450W 210mV
TTM450-54 54V 4.6A 250W 8.3A 450W 220mV
Notes:
1. 5V/1A standby and 12V/0.6A fan outputs are additional to the main power listed above.
2. Add suffix T to the P/N for enclosed units with top fan; add suffix E for enclosed units with side fan;
add suffix C for enclosed units without fan.